
Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 42 Veronika Jancalkova Czech Republic 2001 171,5 5 5

2 23 Sabina Vokounova Czech Republic 2000 168,0 7 7

3 62 Veronika Pickova Czech Republic 2000 163,5 10 10

4 27 Lucie Zdarska Czech Republic 2001 170,0 11 11

5 35 Viktorie Subrtova Czech Republic 2003 162,0 14 14

Σ = 5

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 86 Maria Lorinczova Slovakia 1984 165,0 4 4

2 10 Daniela Hodovska Czech Republic 1985 160,0 5 5

3 68 Monika Hyrak Czech Republic 1981 160,0 9 9

4 33 Ivana Tzortzevits Greece 1974 172,5 12 12

5 51 Lubica Hrehova Slovakia 1976 160,0 15 15

Σ = 5

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 69 Zuzana Uhlirova Czech Republic 1996 157,5 3 3

2 91 Eliska Neradova Czech Republic 1994 161,5 7 7

3 52 Claudia Halachanova Slovakia 1998 162,5 8 8

4 10 Daniela Hodovska Czech Republic 1985 160,0 14 14

5 97 Nicola Hetverova Czech Republic 1997 162,5 14 14

6 35 Viktorie Subrtova Czech Republic 2003 162,0 18 18

7 68 Monika Hyrak Czech Republic 1981 160,0 21 21

Σ = 7

junior women's bikini

women's bikini up to 163 cm
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Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 80 Magdalena Kocka Czech Republic 1996 167,5 3 3

2 5 Martyna Langa Poland 1995 167,5 6 6

3 7 Marta Matusikova Slovakia 1990 164,5 8 8

4 90 Tetiana Raw Czech Republic 1995 163,2 13 13

5 54 Nikola Ambros Czech Republic 1989 167,5 16 16

6 62 Veronika Pickova Czech Republic 2000 163,5 18 18

7 13 Nika Malyjurkova Czech Republic 1999 164,5 18 18

Σ = 7

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 88 Kristina Bobalikova Czech Republic 1994 170,5 3 3 3

2 42 Veronika Jancalkova Czech Republic 2001 171,5 11 8 8

3 20 Monika Prnkova Czech Republic 1998 169,0 9 10 10

4 23 Sabina Vokounova Czech Republic 2000 168,2 11 13 13

5 56 Zuzana Veselovska Slovensko 172,5 18 15 15

6 99 Petra Zvonickova Czech Republic 12 15 15

7 87 Nikola Manakova Czech Republic 1993 177,5 23 23

8 47 Egle Kalvyne Lithuania 1990 173,0 24 24

9 98 Veronika Smidova Czech Republic 1999 169,5 26 26

Σ = 9

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 80 Magdalena Kocka Czech Republic 1996 167,5 6 6

2 88 Kristina Bobalikova Czech Republic 1994 170,5 6 6

3 69 Zuzana Uhlirova Czech Republic 1996 157,5 8 8

4 7 Marta Matusikova Slovakia 1990 164,5 11 11

5 5 Martyna Langa Poland 1995 167,5 13 13

6 42 Veronika Jancalkova Czech Republic 2001 171,5 21 21

7 91 Eliska Neradova Czech Republic 1994 161,5 21 21

8 20 Monika Prnkova Czech Republic 1998 169,0 25 25

9 52 Claudia Halachanova Slovakia 1998 162,5 25 25

10 86 Maria Lorinczova Slovakia 1984 165,0 29 29

Σ = 10

women's bikini up to 168 cm

women's bikini over 168cm

women's bikini overall
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Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 89 Jana Patzelt Svehlova Czech Republic 1975 159,0 56,0 3 3

2 64 Mária Hudec Czech Republic 1964 58,0 6 6

Σ = 2

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 78 Michaela Vojackova Czech Republic 1993 162,5 3 3

2 28 Jana Vojtiskova Czech Republic 1987 157,0 6 6

3 99 Tereza Bednarova Czech Republic 1989 160,5 9 9

Σ = 3

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 7 Marta Matusikova Slovakia 1990 164,5 3 4 4

2 56 Zuzana Veselovska Slovakia 1994 172,5 6 5 5

3 33 Ivana Tzortzevits Greece 1974 172,5 9 9 9

Σ = 3

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 SCORE

1 75 Dominik Kosiec Poland 1988 184,0 90,2 3 6 4 10

2 2 Miroslav Prochazka Czech Republic 1999 179,0 83,2 7 16 6 22

3 15 Sandi Opresnik Slovenia 1994 187,5 96,2 9 14 10 24

4 21 Mateusz Zybura Poland 1988 187,5 99,5 13 26 13 39

5 83 Francesco Fasciana Italy 1991 179,5 85,1 13 28 15 43

6 43 Daniel Kunikowski Poland 1986 176,0 84,0 18 36 16 52

7 72 Svatoslav Konyk Czech Republic 1993 172,0 22 22

8 24 Vaclav Koudelka Czech Republic 2000 188,0 100,6 25 25

9 36 Martin Volf Czech Republic 1998 178,0 88,2 25 25

Σ = 9

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 96 Olexander Nikolajcuk Austria 3 3

Σ = 1

men's muscular physique

women's fit-model

women's bodyfitness

women's wellness fitness

men's classic physique
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Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 39 Adam Wellart Czech Republic 1995 170,5 4 4

2 50 Marek Zyka Czech Republic 1991 177,0 7 7

3 40 Stanislav Hunady Slovakia 1995 175,0 8 8

4 95 Jakub Rezac Czech Republic 2002 185,0 13 13

5 77 Vasil Filipov Bulgary 1982 192,0 14 14

Σ = 5

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 59 Richard Bilik Czech Republic 1979 178,0 84,5 6 3 9

2 6 Jindrich Suchy Czech Republic 1982 182,5 87,6 12 6 18

Σ = 2

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 75 Damian Kosiec Poland 1988 184,0 90,2 8 6 14

2 2 Miroslav Prochazka Czech Republic 1999 179,0 83,2 12 3 15

3 15 Sandi Opresnik Slovenia 1994 187,5 96,2 20 9 29

4 83 Francesco Fasciana Italy 1991 179,5 85,1 20 12 32

5 14 Robin Hellebrand Czech Republic 2001 183,0 92,0 30 15 45

Σ = 5

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 71 Pavel Kutlak Czech Republic 2000 95,4 8 3 11

2 24 Vaclav Koudelka Czech Republic 2000 100,6 10 6 16

3 63 Roman Orsag Czech Republic 2001 78,6 18 9 27

4 14 Robin Hellebrand Czech Republic 2001 92,2 24 12 36

Σ = 4

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 55 Hillary Nambwaya Sweden 1983 76,1 6 3 9

2 59 Richard Bilik Czech Republic 1979 84,5 16 6 22

3 61 Daniel Karlik Czech Republic 1981 88,9 14 9 23

4 57 Ladislav Skoda Czech Republic 1980 97,1 24 12 36

Σ = 4

men's physique

master men's classic bodybuilding

men's classic bodybuilding

junior men's bodybuilding

master men's bodybuilding
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Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 34 Michal Valastek Slovakia 1996 78,4 6 3 9

2 19 Jan Pitr Czech Republic 1996 70,7 12 6 18

3 55 Hillary Nambwaya Sweden 1983 76,1 18 9 27

4 63 Roman Orsag Czech Republic 2001 78,6 24 12 36

Σ = 4

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 79 Marek Belej Czech Republic 1990 89,3 6 4 10

2 65 Nikolas Golas Czech Republic 1997 85,0 12 8 20

3 43 Daniel Kunikowski Poland 1986 84,0 20 9 29

4 61 Daniel Karlik Czech Republic 1981 88,9 24 10 34

5 36 Martin Volf Czech Republic 1998 88,2 26 15 41

Σ = 5

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 26 Simon Plajnsek Slovenia 1994 105,3 12 6 18

2 49 Dariusz Sklarczyk Poland 1984 115,2 12 6 18

3 17 Petr Kriz Czech Republic 1989 98,3 14 7 21

4 66 Stanislav Balvin Czech Republic 1986 94,1 22 14 36

5 38 Patrik Svoboda Czech Republic 1991 101,8 30 14 44

6 71 Pavel Kutlak Czech Republic 2000 95,4 36 18 54

7 57 Ladislav Skoda Czech Republic 1980 97,1 42 21 63

Σ = 7

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 34 Michal Valstek Slovakia 1996 78,4 3 3

2 26 Simon Plajnsek Slovenia 1994 105,3 9 9

3 79 Marek Belej Czech Republic 1990 89,3 9 9

4 19 Jan Pitr Czech Republic 1996 77,7 9 9

5 55 Hillary Nambwaya Sweden 1983 76,1 16 16

6 49 Dariusz Sklarczyk Poland 1984 115,2 18 18

7 71 Pavel Kutlak Czech Republic 2000 95,4 20 20

8 65 Nikolas Golas Czech Republic 1997 85,0 23 23

Σ = 8

men's bodybuilding up to 80 kg

men's bodybuilding up to 90 kg

men's bodybuilding over 90 kg

men's bodybuilding overall
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